1P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g
2 P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g 3P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g
C
el
l C
ul
tu
re

Reusable, autoclave at 121
Special designed lid to prevent contamination
Clear graduation
DNase/RNase free, Non-pyrogenic
Product Features
Reagent
Reservoirs
Product Features
Nest Pipette Tips are ultra-clear and are designed to fit most popular pipettors. Made from 100%
polypropylene, these tips ensure accurate sample results during liquid handling. The Nest Pipette
Tip line is packaged Rnase/Dnase, pyrogen free. Choose the right size for your research needs:
10μl, 200μl or 1000μl volumes.
Pipette Tips
Pipette Tips, Bulk
Cat. No. Type(ul) Color Sterile /Pack /Case
NPT0010-B-N 10 Clear - 1,000 20,000
NPT0200-B-Y 200 Yellow - 1,000 20,000
NPT1000-B-B 1000 Blue - 1,000 5,000
Fine point design
Certified RNase, DNase & pyrogen free
Universal fit
Ultra clear polypropylene
Withstands organic solvents
Economical zip lock packaging
Pipette Tips, Boxes
Cat. No. Type(ul) Color Sterile /Pack /Case
NPT0010-9-NS 10 Clear + 96 4,800
NPT0200-9-YS 200 Yellow + 96 4,800
NPT1000-1-BS 1000 Blue + 96 4,800
Fine point design
Certified RNase, DNase & pyrogen free
Universal fit
Ultra clear polypropylene

pl
es
 S
to
ra
ge
an
d
H
an
dl
in
g
Pipette Tips, Stack Racks
Cat. No. Type(ul) Color Sterile /Pack /Case
NPT0010-E-N 10 Clear + 960 9,600
NPT0200-E-Y 200 Yellow + 960 9,600
NPT1000-E-B 1000 Blue + 960 4,800
Certified RNase, DNase, human DNA, pyrogen-free
Fine-point design for lowest sample adhesion
Ultra-clear polymer withstands organic solvents and
provides clear, error-free pipetting
Gamma-irradiated sterile and graduated
Universal-fit for most single and multichannel pipettors
Certified RNase, DNase, Human DNA, pyrogen-free
 Fine-point design for lowest sample adhesion
Ultra-clear polymer withstands organic solvents and provides clear,
error-free pipetting
Box versions are sterilized by gamma-irradiation
Universal-fit for most single and multichannel pipettors
Filter Tips
Cat. No. Type(ul) Pack Color Sterile /Pack /Case
NFT0010-B-N 10 Bulk Clear - 1,000 10,000
NFT0010-R-NS 10 Box Clear + 96 4,800
NFT0020-B-N 20 Bulk Clear - 1,000 10,000
NFT0020-R-NS 20 Box Clear + 96 4,800
NFT0200-B-N 200 Bulk Clear - 1,000 10,000
NFT0200-R-NS 200 Box Clear + 96 4,800
NFT1000-B-N 1000 Bulk Clear - 1,000 5,000
NFT1000-R-NS 1000 Box Clear + 96 4,800
PCR Tubes,
8-Strip Tubes
Product Features
Cat. No. Volume(ml) Cap type Color /Pack /Case